376

Subject

Approve Sole Source Contract with
Vesta Solutions, Inc.

Approve Amend. No. 2 with
Aliied Universal Services

Board Dark
Board Dark

SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS

John Wayne Airport

Alrport AC Board

Contact Commission Agenda Filing
erson Date Number Date
Barry A. Rondinella 06/03/20 3 5/26/20
Barry A. Rondinella 06/17/20 3 6/16/20

Board
Hearing
Date

06/23/20

06/23/20

06/30/20
07/07/20

Board
Agenda
Number

12

S66F

Board Action

Approved as Recommended

Approved as Recommended

Remarks



