SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS John Wayne Airport

9	1
	\prec

ASR#	Subject	Contact <u>Person</u>	Airport Commission <u>Date</u>	AC Agenda <u>Number</u>	Board Filing <u>Date</u>	Board Hearing <u>Date</u>	Board Agenda <u>Number</u>	Board Action	Remarks
376	Approve Sole Source Contract with Vesta Solutions, Inc.	Barry A. Rondinella	a 06/03/20	3	5/26/20	06/23/20	12	Approved as Recommended	-
	Approve Amend. No. 2 with Allied Universal Services	Barry A. Rondinella	06/17/20	3	6/16/20	06/23/20	S66F	Approved as Recommended	••
	Board Dark					06/30/20		-	-
	Board Dark					07/07/20		_	-